


NO. DATE ACTIVITY TIME

6:15am

9 Friday, 21
st

 Sept. 

2018

St. Matthew, Apostle, 

Evangelist - Feast

12:15pm

5:30pm

7:00am

10 Sunday, 23rd Sept. 

2018

25th Sunday in Ordinary 

Time: Laity Week – 3
rd

 Talk

8:00am

HSC Evangelization after 

Holy Mass

9:30am

6:30pm

6:00pm – 

11 9:00pm

6:00pm – 

12 9:00pm

9:00pm – 

13 4:00am

14

26th Sunday in Ordinary 8:30am

15 Sunday, 30th Sept. 

2018

Thanksgiving Mass after 

Evangelisation & Crusade

6:30pm

(Launching of Bible Week)

Saturday, 29
th 

Sept. 2018

Saints Michael, Gabriel and 

Raphael, Archangels - Feast

6:15am

Wednesday 26 

Sept. 2018

Crusade at Sahara Park

Thursday 27
th 

Sept. 2018

Crusade at Sahara Park

Friday 28
th

 Sept. 

2018

Crusade at Sahara Park (All 

night session)

DATE DAY TIME LEADING GROUP SINGING GROUP

01/10/2018 Monday 5:30 PM Liturgical Committee 

Members

Mass Choir

02/10/2018 Tuesday 5:30 PM Legion of Mary St. Augustine

03/10/2018 Wednesday 5:30 PM Sacred Heart 

Confraternity

Cathedral Choir

04/10/2018 Thursday 5:30 PM St. Anthony’s Guild St. Gabriel

05/10/2018 Friday 5:30 PM Anchor of Hope Youth Choir

06/10/2018 Saturday 4:00 PM Christ the King Grotto

7:00 AM Sacred Heart 

Confraternity

Cherubim Choir

9:30 AM Legion of Mary Cathedral Choir  

6:30 PM KNOLTA Spiritual Vessels

08/10/2018 Monday 5:30 PM Cathedral Marshallans 

Association

Cherubim Choir

09/10/2018 Tuesday 5:30 PM St. Peter’s Society Holy Family

10/10/2018 Wednesday 5:30 PM St. Joseph Ewe Society Youth Choir

11/10/2018 Thursday 5:30 PM Knights & Ladies of St. 

John Int.

St. Augustine

12/10/2018 Friday 5:30 PM Anchor of Hope Spiritual Vessels

13/10/2018 Saturday 4:00 PM St. Raphael’s Society Voices of Hope

7:00 AM Legion of Mary Cherubim Choir

 9:30 am St. Anthony’s Guild Cathedral Choir  

 6:30 pm Lectors KNOLTA

15/10/2018 Monday 5:30 PM PPC Members Cathedral Choir

16/10/2018 Tuesday 5:30 PM St. Francis (Nig. Comm.) St. Gabriel 

17/10/2018 Wednesday 5:30 PM Christian Fathers’ Ass. Voices of Hope

18/10/2018 Thursday 5:30 PM Perpetual Help 

Confraternity

Holy Family

19/10/2018 Friday 5:30 PM St. Theresa of the Child 

Jesus

Cherubim Choir

20/10/2018 Saturday 4:00 PM Perpetual Help 

Confraternity

7:00 AM St. Anthony’s Guild Cherubim 

9:30 AM Sacred Heart 

Confraternity

Cathedral Choir

6:30 PM KNOLTA

22/10/2018 Monday 5:30 PM Theresian Ministry Youth Choir

23/10/2018 Tuesday 5:30 PM PYC Spiritual Vessels

24/10/2018 Wednesday 5:30 PM St. Raphael’s Society Cherubim Choir

25/10/2018 Thursday 5:30 PM Christian Mothers’ Ass. Voices of Hope

26/10/2018 Friday 5:30 PM St. Peter’s Society Cathedral Choir

27/10/2018 Saturday 2:00 PM Procession to Christ the 

King Grotto

7:00 AM Sacred Heart 

Confraternity 

Cherubim Choir

9:30 AM Legion of Mary Cathedral Choir

6:30 PM KNOLTA

29/10/2018 Monday 5:30 PM PYC Youth Choir

30/10/2018 Tuesday 5:30 PM St. Francis (Nig. Comm.) St. Augustine

31/10/2018 Wednesday 5:30 PM Children Service Mass Choir

28/10/2018 Sunday

PROCESSION FROM THE ARCHBISHOP’S GARDEN (CROWNING OF MARY)

07/10/2018 Sunday

14/10/2018 Sunday

21/10/2018 Sunday

S/N
DAY/DATE

ACTIVITY VENUE TIME

       1.  Spiritual Vessels

2.  Charismatic Renewal

       3.  Sacred Heart 6:00 PM

       4.  St. Anthony

       5.  Our Lady of Perpetual Help Conf.

       6.  Legion of Mary

Talk        1. Knights and Ladies of Marshall

Any aspect of 

the Communion

       2. Knights and Ladies of KSJI

       3. Anchor of Hope 6:00 PM

       4. St. Peter’s Society

       5. St. Raphael’s Society

       1. Cathedral Choir

       2. Cherubim Choir

       3. Youth Choir 6:00 PM

       4. St. Augustine’s Guild

       5. St. Gabriel’s Guild

       6. St. Francis Society

       7. Holy Family

       8. St. Theresa of the Child Jesus

3 Thursday 4
th 

Oct. 2018

Joint 

Communion 

Service

All Saints 

Anglican 

Church

SOCIETIES TO REPRESENT THE 

CATHEDRAL

1 Monday 1
st 

Oct. 2018

Time of Prayer Ernest Bruce 

Methodist 

Church

2 Wednesday 

3
rd

 Oct. 2018

Official Town 

Presby Church

23/09/2018 Mrs Ellen Moreaux

30-09-218 Mrs Emma Ekue

07/10/2018 The Parish

14/10/2018 Agatha Diji

DATE SOCIETY

7:00 am:  St. Francis Society (Nig. Comm)

9:30 am:  Christian Fathers’ Assoc.

7:00 am:  St. Peter’s Society

9:30 am:  Cathedral Choir

7:00 am:  St. Theresa of the Child Jesus

07/10/2018 9:30 am:  Knights & Ladies of St. John

6:30 pm:  Spiritual Vessels

7:00 am:  St. Joseph Ewe Society 

9:30 am:  Cathedral Marshallan Assoc.

23/09/2018

30/09/2018

14/10/2018

No. MONTH DATE SOCIETY

10 October 14/10/2018 Lectors

11 November 11/11/2018 Ushers

12 December 09/12/2018 Priests/PPC

DATE LEADING GROUP SINGING GROUP

13/10/2018 St. Raphael’s Society Voices of Hope

10/11/2018 Legion of Mary St. Gabriel

08/12/2018 Sacred Heart Confraternity St. Augustine
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